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We have available for sale at this moment a number of DAF used trucks from a large replacement deal we just closed.



	LICENSE PLATE NUMBER
	MODEL
	REGISTRATION DATE
	ASSEMBLY DATE
	KM

	2298JNC
	XF 510CV S.S.CAB
	11/04/2016
	02/032016
	555.895

	8933JNC
	XF 510CV S.S.CAB
	02/03/2016
	11/02/2016
	558.600

	9015JMF
	XF 510CV S.S.CAB
	02/03/2016
	04/02/2016
	  488.112 

	2240JNC
	XF 510CV S.S.CAB
	11/04/2016
	02/03/2016
	   531.632 

	1354JSK
	XF 510CV S.S.CAB
	30/08/2016
	12/08/2016
	   408.759 

	1191JPR
	XF 510CV S.S.CAB
	13/06/2016
	2016
	453.995

	4150JNP
	XF 510CV S.S.CAB
	29/04/2016
	16/03/2016
	450.000



TAKE ALL PRICE: 226.500€ + vat

	XF 510CV S.S.CAB
	

	Cab
	High

	Colour
	Bicolour, gold and garnet

	Upper bed
	Yes

	Lower bed
	Yes

	Aerodynamics
	Upper and lateral cab spoiler

	Tachograph
	Digital

	Gearbox
	Automatic

	Retarder
	Yes

	Tyre dimension
	315/70R22,5

	Suspension system rear
	Air

	Suspension system, front
	Parabolic leaf

	Fuel tanks 
	two

	Auxiliary cab cooler on roof
	With



Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any doubts

